
BAR MENU
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Immerse yourself in a world of culinary delights & crafted libations. Our 

carefully curated menu features a fusion of flavours, from mouthwatering 

appetizers to signature cocktails, all designed to tantalize your taste buds.

Indulge in a selection of expertly crafted dishes that complement our 

extensive beverage offerings, promising a symphony of tastes in every 

bite and sip.

Whether you're here for a quick bite or a leisurely evening, our bar food 

and beverage menu is a celebration of culinary excellence and spirited 

enjoyment.

Cheers to an unforgettable dining experience!
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Masala Papad / Plain

Masala Peanut

French Fries

Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper
(Crispy Corns Bursting in Flavour)

Chilli Garlic Mushroom
(Mushroom Tossed with Chili Garlic Sauce)

Vegetable Manchurian 
(Mixed Veg Dumpling Tossed in Chop Onion & Soya Sauce)

Paneer Tikka
(Marinated Paneer Chunks Cooked in Tandoor)

Classic Chili Paneer
(Cottage Cheese Tossed with Onion & Bell Peppers)

Hara Bhara Kebab
(Delicious Minced Vegetable Kebabs)

Chicken Drumsticks
(Chicken Wings Tossed in Spicy Oriental Sauce)

Chili Chicken
(All Time Favourite Chicken Delight)

Fish Fingers
(Crispy Fried Fish Marinated in Mustard Sauce Served with Tartar Sauce) 

Eggs To Order
(Indian Style Scrambled / Boiled / Sunny Side Up / Omelette)

 

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

The Choice is All Yours.....

225

225

225

355

375

375

375

355

325

475

455

555

275
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Chicken Tikka
(Punjabi Delight of Bone Chicken, cooked in Clay Oven) 

Nawabi Fish Tikka 
(Fish Fillets Marinated in Rich Hyderabadi Dressing, cooked in Tandoor)

Murg Malai Tikka
(Chunks of Chicken Marinated with Fresh Cream & Cashew Paste)

Chicken Salt & Pepper
(Chinese Crispy Chicken Tossed in Pepper, Celery Flavour)

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

The Choice is All Yours.....

475

575

475

455
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Virgin Mojito
(Lime & Lime Juice, Mint, Sparkling Soda) 

Orange Mojito
(Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Mint, Sparkling Soda)

Berry Cooler 
(Strawberry, Apple Juice, Lemonade)

Red Cider
(Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Spices, Raisin)

Cuddles On The Mountain
(Grapefruit, Cranberry, Ginger Ale, Peach Nectar)

The Sunrise 
(Pineapple, Mango, Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves)

Mint Zing 
(Green Apple, Cucumber, Apple Juice, Mint, Lime)

Sparkling Blueberry
(Blueberry Myrtille, Ginger, Lime, Mint Leaves)

Red Cherry Delight 
(Guava Juice, Lemon Juice, Green Chili, Coriander Leaves)

Solang Mojito
(Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint, Roasted Cumin | Black Pepper, Sugar Syrup)

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Blissful Blends

275

275

275

275

295

295

275

295

355

355

Our non-alcoholic blends are crafted from the very best ingredients in nature. 

Our bar team works with carefully selected herbs, spices, peels & barks.

The carefully crafted blends are the playful expressions

of our mixologist's creativity. 
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Bookmark Refreshment
(Lime Juice, Green Mint, Chat Masala, Sprite, Soda, Blue Curacao)

Cranberry Fizz
(Green Mint, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale) 

Piña Colada
(A Medley of Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)

Fruit Punch
(Mix Fruit Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ice Cream) 

Pink Lady
(Pomegranate Juice, Sprite, Black Salt)

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Blissful Blends

295

325

295

295

325
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Long Island Ice Tea
(Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Topped with Coke)

Cosmopolitan 
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice)

Love Delight     
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Orange Pulp, Orange Juice, Fresh Rosemary, Tonic Water)

Apple Honeymoon  
(Bacardi White, Saffron, Apple Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream)

Dirty Martini 
(Gin, Olives, White Wine)

Mint Julep
(Whiskey, Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Topped with Soda)

Jägerbomb  
(Jägermeister with Redbull)

Bloody Mary  
(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce, W.C. Sauce)

Whisky Sour 
(Whisky, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Dash of Egg White)

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Spirited Blends

625

425

375

375

425

425

575

425

575

Elevate your sipping experience with our curated collection of handcrafted 

cocktails. Each spirited blend is a meticulously crafted fusion of

premium spirits, mixers & artisanal flavours, designed to take your taste buds 

on a journey. From timeless classics to innovative concoctions, our spirited 

blends promise a symphony of flavours in every sip, ensuring a memorable & 

delightful drinking experience for every palate.

Cheers to the art of mixology & the spirit of great company!
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Glenfiddich 12 Years                

Talisker 10 Years

Oban 14 Years

Glenlivet 15 Years

Amrut

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Single Malts (30 ml)

Whisky (30 ml)

455

595

655

695

395

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 12 Years

McDowell's Platinum 

Black & White

Antiquity Blue

Old Smuggler

2095

795

495

395

455

395

195

295

255

225

100 Pipers

Royal Challenge 

Signature

Teacher’s 50

Justerini & Brooks (J&b)

Scottish Leader 

Royal Stag 

Black Dog Black Reserve 

Ballentine’s 

Vat 69 

Blenders Pride 

Teacher’s Highland Cream 

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam 

Jameson 

275

195

255

295

295

295

195

255

355

255

295

295

375

255

275
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Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Old Monk

McDowell's Celebration

Bacardi Black

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Rum (30 ml)

Gin (30 ml)

Vodka (30 ml)

Brandy (30 ml)

255

255

195

295

355

195

Smirnoff Plain

Smirnoff Green

Romanov

Absolut Blue

Grey Goose

Magic Moments 

255

255

195

195

Tanqueray
  
Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Gordon's

Silver Anchor 

255

295

355

255

195

195

195

Morpheus XO

British Empire
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Kingfisher Ultra (650 ml)                              

Kingfisher Premium (650 ml)

Kingfisher Ultra Max (650 ml) 

Kingfisher Strong (650 ml) 

Budweiser (650 ml)  

Magnum (650 ml)

Heineken (650 ml)

Carlsberg (650 ml) 

Corona (330 ml) 

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Beer

395

355

395

355

395

395

495

395

355

Breezer (275 ml)

255

255

255

255

255

Jamaican Passion                   

Cranberry 

Orange  

Blueberry  

Blackberry  

Liqueur (30 ml)

275

375

295

355

Kahlúa

Campari 

Baileys Irish Cream 

Jägermeister

Tequila (30 ml)

255

255

Camino Real    

Don Angel
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Sula Chenin Blanc

Sula Shiraz Cabernet      

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet  

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay 

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

House Wines By The Glass

355

355

455

455

Sula Brut 

Sula Chenin Blanc 

Sula Shiraz Cabernet 

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet 

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay  

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc

Two Oceans Shiraz  

Two Oceans Pinotage  

Martini Vermouth  

Bottled Wines (750 ml)

2995

1995

1995

3495

3495

3495

1995

3495

4495
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Sula Chenin Blanc 

Sula Shiraz Cabernet 

Wonder Wyne 

All prices are exclusive of government taxes.

Bottled Wines (375 ml)

895

895

955
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Near Log Huts Road, Manali,  Himachal Pradesh 175131

9089 777 000 | book@bookmarkresorts.com

www.bookmarkresorts.com
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