

BAR MENU



Immerse yourself in a world of culinary delights & crafted libations. Our carefully curated menu features a fusion of flavours, from mouthwatering appetizers to signature cocktails, all designed to tantalize your taste buds.

Indulge in a selection of expertly crafted dishes that complement our extensive beverage offerings, promising a symphony of tastes in every bite and sip.

Whether you're here for a quick bite or a leisurely evening, our bar food and beverage menu is a celebration of culinary excellence and spirited enjoyment.

Cheers to an unforgettable dining experience!



The Choice is All Yours.....

Masala Papad / Plain	225
Masala Peanut	225
French Fries	225
Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper (Crispy Corns Bursting in Flavour)	355
Chilli Garlic Mushroom (Mushroom Tossed with Chili Garlíc Sauce)	375
Vegetable Manchurian (Mixed Veg Dumpling Tossed in Chop Onion & Soya Sauce)	375
Paneer Tikka (Marinated Paneer Chunks Cooked in Tandoor)	375
Classic Chili Paneer (Cottage Cheese Tossed with Onion & Bell Peppers)	355
	325
	475
	455
	555
	275



The Choice is All Yours.....

Chicken Tikka	475
(Punjabi Delight of Bone Chicken, cooked in Clay Oven)	
Nawabi Fish Tikka	575
(Fish Fillets Marinated in Rich Hyderabadi Dressing, cooked in Tandoor)	
Murg Malai Tikka	475
(Chunks of Chicken Marinated with Fresh Cream & Cashew Paste)	
Chicken Salt & Pepper	455
(Chinese Crispy Chicken Tossed in Pepper, Celery Flavour)	



Blissful Blends

Our non-alcoholic blends are crafted from the very best ingredients in nature. Our bar team works with carefully selected herbs, spices, peels & barks.

The carefully crafted blends are the playful expressions of our mixologist's creativity.

Virgin Mojito	275
(Lime & Lime Juice, Mint, Sparkling Soda)	
Orange Mojito	275
(Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Mint, Sparkling Soda)	
Berry Cooler	275
(Strawberry, Apple Juice, Lemonade)	
Red Cider	275
(Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Spices, Raisin)	
Cuddles On The Mountain	295
(Grapefruit, Cranberry, Ginger Ale, Peach Nectar)	
The Sunrise	295
(Pineapple, Mango, Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves)	
Mint Zing	275
(Green Apple, Cucumber, Apple Juice, Mint, Lime)	
Sparkling Blueberry	295
(Blueberry Myrtille, Ginger, Lime, Mint Leaves)	
Red Cherry Delight	355
(Guava Juice, Lemon Juice, Green Chili, Coriander Leaves)	
Solang Mojito	355
(Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint, Roasted Cumin Black Pepper, Sugar Syrup)	



Blissful Blends

Bookmark Refreshment	295
(Lime Juice, Green Mint, Chat Masala, Sprite, Soda, Blue Curacao)	233
Cranberry Fizz	325
(Green Mint, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale)	
Piña Colada	295
(A Medley of Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)	233
(A wedie) of A meappie jaice, escentar cream,	
Fruit Punch	295
(Mix Fruit Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ice Cream)	
Pink Lady	325
(Pomegranate Juice, Sprite, Black Salt)	
(i omegranate jaree) spritcy stack sally	



Spirited Blends

Elevate your sipping experience with our curated collection of handcrafted cocktails. Each spirited blend is a meticulously crafted fusion of premium spirits, mixers & artisanal flavours, designed to take your taste buds on a journey. From timeless classics to innovative concoctions, our spirited blends promise a symphony of flavours in every sip, ensuring a memorable & delightful drinking experience for every palate.

Cheers to the art of mixology & the spirit of great company!

Long Island Ice Tea	625
(Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Topped with Coke)	
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice)	425
(vouka, hipie sec, cranberry juice)	
Love Delight	375
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Orange Pulp, Orange Juice, Fresh Rosemary, Tonic Water)	
Apple Honeymoon	375
(Bacardi White, Saffron, Apple Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream)	
Dirty Martini	425
(Gin, Olives, White Wine)	
Mint Julep	425
(Whiskey, Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Topped with Soda)	
Jägerbomb	575
(Jägermeister with Redbull)	
Bloody Mary	425
(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce, W.C. Sauce)	
Whisky Sour	575
(Whisky, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Dash of Egg White)	373



MANALI

Single Malts (30 ml)		100 Pipers	275
		Royal Challenge	195
Glenfiddich 12 Years	455	Signature	255
Talisker 10 Years	595	Teacher's 50	295
Oban 14 Years	655	Justerini & Brooks (J&b)	295
Glenlivet 15 Years	695	Scottish Leader	295
Amrut	395	Royal Stag	195
		Black Dog Black Reserve	255
Whisky (30 ml)		Ballentine's	355
		Vat 69	255
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2095	Blenders Pride	295
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	795	Teacher's Highland Cream	295
Johnnie Walker Black Label	495	Jack Daniel's	375
Johnnie Walker Red Label	395	Jim Beam	255
Chivas Regal 18 Years	455	Jameson	275
Chivas Regal 12 Years	395		
McDowell's Platinum	195		
Black & White	295		

255

225

Antiquity Blue

Old Smuggler



. N	ЛΛ	NI	Λ
ΙV	I A	IV	ΑL

Rum	(30	ml	1
Kum	UU	1111	,

Bacardi Carta Blanca	255
Old Monk	255
McDowell's Celebration	195
Bacardi Black	195

Vodka (30 ml)

Smirnoff Plain	255
Smirnoff Green	255
Romanov	195
Absolut Blue	295
Grey Goose	355
Magic Moments	195

Gin (30 ml)

Tanqueray	255
Bombay Sapphire	295
Beefeater	355
Gordon's	255
Silver Anchor	195

Brandy (30 ml)

Morpheus XO	195
British Empire	195



Tequila (30 ml)

Camino Real 255

Don Angel 255

Breezer (275 ml)

Jamaican Passion 255
Cranberry 255
Orange 255
Blueberry 255
Blackberry 255

Beer

Kingfisher Ultra (650 ml) 395 Kingfisher Premium (650 ml) 355 Kingfisher Ultra Max (650 ml) 395 Kingfisher Strong (650 ml) 355 Budweiser (650 ml) 395 Magnum (650 ml) 395 Heineken (650 ml) 495 Carlsberg (650 ml) 395 Corona (330 ml) 355

Liqueur (30 ml)

Kahlúa	275
Campari	375
Baileys Irish Cream	295
Jägermeister	355



House Wines By The Glass

Sula Chenin Blanc	355
Sula Shiraz Cabernet	355
Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet	455
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	455
Bottled Wines (750 ml)	
Sula Brut	2995
Sula Chenin Blanc	1995
Sula Shiraz Cabernet	1995
Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet	3495
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	3495
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc	3495
Two Oceans Shiraz	1995
Two Oceans Pinotage	3495
Martini Vermouth	4495



Bottled Wines (375 ml)



